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D2 Summer Council/

D2 Special Conference

Thursday 12 November 2020
8:00 pm to 9:00 pm

Join Zoom Meeting by computer, Meeting ID: 899 8706 2981, Passcode: 678570
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89987062981?pwd=dIBpbmx5UnRzY2tJUFgwME96S0hTUT09

+1 929 436 2866 US (New York)

One tap mobile—Voice Only

Dial in—Voice Only, Meeting ID: 899 8706 2981, Passcode: 678570

+19294362866,,89987062981#,,,,,,0#,,678570# US (New York)

For 24/7 Customer Care, call (844) 844-1322

PRELIMINARY AGENDA

8:00
8:05

8:10
8:15

8:20

8:55

Attendance recording/Sign in

Meeting Call to Order

Invocation

Welcoming Remarks

Conference Call to Order

Conference Roll Call / Determination of Quorum

(D2 Bridge; Immediate P/D/C & PDEO; Chairs of Rules, Nominating,
& Auditing Committees; Governing Board Emeritus; P/DCs,
P/DEOs; Squadron Cdrs, Squadron SEOs, & Squadron delegates)

Unfinished/New Business

Proposed 2021-2022 Budget

Proposed Budget resolution
Announcements/ Concluding Remarks
Benediction

Adjournment

D/Lt/C David J. Wilkinson, S
D/C Andy Papademetriou, N
P/D/C Jeffrey C. Gerwig. AP
D/C Andy Papademetriou, N
D/C Andy Papademetriou, N
D/Lt/C David J. Wilkinson, S

D/C Andy Papademetriou, N
D/Lt/C John P. Pedersen, SN
P/C Frank Kemp, JN

D/C Andy Papademetriou, N
P/D/C Jeffrey C. Gerwig. AP

D/C Andy Papademetriou, N



