America's Boating Club[®] UNITED STATES POWER SQUADRONS[®]





D2 Summer Council/ D2 Special Conference

Thursday 12 November 2020 8:00 pm to 9:00 pm

Join Zoom Meeting by computer, Meeting ID: 899 8706 2981, Passcode: 678570 https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89987062981?pwd=dlBpbmx5UnRzY2tJUFgwME96S0hTUT09

Dial in—Voice Only, Meeting ID: 899 8706 2981, Passcode: 678570 +1 929 436 2866 US (New York)

One tap mobile—Voice Only +19294362866,,89987062981#,,,,,0#,,678570# US (New York)

For 24/7 Customer Care, call (844) 844-1322

PRELIMINARY AGENDA

8:00	Attendance recording/Sign in	D/Lt/C David J. Wilkinson, S
8:05	Meeting Call to Order Invocation	D/C Andy Papademetriou, N P/D/C Jeffrey C. Gerwig. AP
8:10	Welcoming Remarks	D/C Andy Papademetriou, N
8:15	Conference Call to Order	D/C Andy Papademetriou, N
	Conference Roll Call / Determination of Quorum (D2 Bridge; Immediate P/D/C & PDEO; Chairs of Rules, Nominating, & Auditing Committees; Governing Board Emeritus; P/DCs, P/DEOs; Squadron Cdrs, Squadron SEOs, & Squadron delegates)	D/Lt/C David J. Wilkinson, S
8:20	Unfinished/New Business	D/C Andy Papademetriou, N
	Proposed 2021-2022 Budget Proposed Budget resolution	D/Lt/C John P. Pedersen, SN P/C Frank Kemp, JN
8:55	Announcements/ Concluding Remarks	D/C Andy Papademetriou, N
	Benediction	P/D/C Jeffrey C. Gerwig. AP
	Adjournment	D/C Andy Papademetriou, N